Section 10 - Page 1
MANUFACTURER & DISTRIBUTOR OF FINE AUTOMOTIVE PRODUCTS
Your One Stop Shop For Specialty Automotive Products
Extra Items
Jeep Zippers
Marine Zippers
Velcro
Seat Belts

General Purpose Hook & Loop
Pressure Sensitive and Sew-On
HOOK & LOOP
Available in either 1” or 2” Wide, by the Yard or in 25 Yard
Rolls
Choice of either original Sew-On or Pressure Sensitive
Adhesive
General Purpose Pressure Sensitive Rubber Adhesive
bonds to most surfaces
Available in Black or White
Section 10 - Page 9
Non- Retractable Seat Belts
Standard Lap Belt
with Plastic Buckle
Part Number
60” - INT/60-Add Color - LTS
74” - INT/74-Add Color
90” - INT/90-Add Color - LTS Meets or exceeds all applicable
Federal Motor Vehicle Safety
Standards
60”, 74” & 90” Available.
Call for details.

11 Royal Blue
12 Gray
13 Olive Drab
15 Cruiser Gray
18 Midnight Blue
19 Apple Red
20 Flame Red
21 Antelope
23 Expresso
24 Light Turquoise
28 Red
02 Black 07 Charcoal
03 Blue 12 Gray
04 Burgundy 21 Antelope
Part Number
74” - INT/74LL-Add Color
90” - INT/90LL-Add Color
Meets or exceeds all applicable
Federal Motor Vehicle Safety
Standards
74” or 90” Available.